KIMPTON

LONDON

DRINKS LIST
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Balfour Winery Leslie’s Reserve Brut, NV Kent, England
Baron De Villenboerg Brut, NV Champagne, France

Della Vita Prosecco Rosé DOC Veneto, Italy

Della Vita Prosecco Superiore DOCG NV, Veneto, Italy
Graham Beck Pinot Noir Rosé, NV Robertson, South Africa
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial Champagne, France

Poeti Bottega DOC, NV Veneto, ltaly

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, NV Champagne, France

Ruinart Rosé, NV Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne, France

Wild Idol Sparking Rose, Non-Alcoholic Rheinhessen, Germany
Wild Idol Sparking Rose, Non-Alcoholic Rheinhessen, Germany
Wild Life Blush, Non Alcoholic (0.5%) Cornwall, England

Wild Life Nude, Non Alcoholic (0.5%) Cornwall, England

WHITE WINE

Catena Alta Chardonnay, 2022 Mendoza, Argentina

Chablis, Icauna, 2020 Burgundy, France

Chateau St Michelle, 2021 Columbia Valley, Washington State, USA
Espordo Alandra, 2022 Alentejo, Portugal

Journey’s End Weather Station Sauvignon Blanc, 2022 Stellenbosch, South Africa
Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi, 2023 Piemonte, ltaly

Pulpo Albarifio Pagos del Rey Rias Baixas, 2023 Galicia, Spain
Reign of Terroir Chenin Blanc, 2024 Swartland, South Africa

Réserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet, 2023 Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Santo Santorini Assyrtiko, 2022 Santorini, Greece

The Prisoner Chardonnay, 2021 California, USA

Tornatore Etna Bianco, 2022 Sicily, Iltaly

Bottle
<74
£83
£80
£70
£60

£103
<12
£50
£175
£188
£130
£83
£83
£45
£45

Bottle
£68
£57
£50
£42
£48
£53
£50
£38
£44
£72
£110
£55

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



KIMPTON

LONDON

DRINKS LIST
ROSE WINE

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato, 2023 Veneto, Italy
Vivanco Rioja Rosado, 2023 Rioja, Spain
Whispering Angel, 2024 Provence, France

RED WINE

Barbera d’Asti, Enrico Serafino, 2021 Piedmont, ltaly

Blason d’Issan, Margaux, 2020 Bordeaux, France

Chateau Musar, Hochar, 2019 Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Reign of Terroir Pinotage, 2023 Swartland, South Africa

Ritme, Priorat, 2020 Catalonia, Spain

Ruffino Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, 2021 Tuscany, Italy

Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2018 cCalifornia, USA

Talenti Brunello di Montalcino, 2019 Tuscany, ltaly

Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2018 cCalifornia, USA

TOUT AOP Blaye Cobtes de Bordeaux Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon,
Anqui, 2020 Bordeaux, France

Valdivieso Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020 Central Valley, Chile
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Classico La Dama, 2020 Veneto, ltaly
Yealands Single Vineyard Pinot Noir, 2020 Marlborough, New Zealand
Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, 2023 Uco Valley, Argentina

Bottle
£38
£42
£65

Bottle
£50
£99
£73
£38
£54
£62

£125
£145
£125

£47
£42
£69
£48
£53

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Paloma

Old Fashioned
Kimpton Punch
Lucky George
Aperol Spritz

Martini
Classic
Espresso
Apple
Lycee
Passion Fruit

Mule
London
Irish
Moscow
Jamaican

Beefeater Gin
Hendrick’s Gin
Monkey 47 Gin

Absolute Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Havana Club 3yo Rum
Havana Club 7yo Rum

Monkey Shoulder Whisky
Buffalo Trace Whiskey
Ardbeg 10yo Whisky

KIMPTON

LONDON

DRINKS LIST

COCKTAILS

SPIR

Woodford Reserve Whiskey

Macallan 12yo Whisky
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac

Olmeca Blanco Tequila
Casamigos Tequila

£16
£16
£16
£16
£16

£16
£16
£16
£16
£16

£16
£16
£16
£16

ITS
25ml | 50ml
£81£12
£8.51£13
€12 1 £17

£81£12
£91£14

£81£10
£91£14

£81£12
£8 1£12
£91£14
£91£14
£131£19

£8 1£12

£81£12
£11£16

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



KIMPTON

LONDON

DRINKS LIST

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni Beer £7.5
Meantime Lager £7.5
Meantime Pale Ale £7.5
Draught Beer £8.5

SOFT DRINKS

200ml
Coca-Cola 78kcal £4
Diet Coke 0Okcal £4
Lemonade 25kcal £4
Juices £4

Orange 88kcal
Apple 90kcal
Cranberry 42kcal

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your
party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



