ΚΙΜΡΤΟΝ FITZROY

LONDON

DRINKS LIST

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

	Bottle
Balfour Winery Leslie's Reserve Brut, NV Kent, England	£74
Baron De Villenboerg Brut, NV Champagne, France	£83
Della Vita Prosecco Rosé DOC Veneto, Italy	£80
Della Vita Prosecco Superiore DOCG NV, Veneto, Italy	£70
Graham Beck Pinot Noir Rosé, NV Robertson, South Africa	£60
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne, France	£103
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Champagne, France	£112
Poeti Bottega DOC, NV Veneto, Italy	£50
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, NV Champagne, France	£175
Ruinart Rosé, NV Champagne, France	£188
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne, France	£130
Wild Idol Sparking Rose, Non-Alcoholic Rheinhessen, Germany	£83
Wild Idol Sparking Rose, Non-Alcoholic Rheinhessen, Germany	£83
Wild Life Blush, Non Alcoholic (0.5%) Cornwall, England	£45
Wild Life Nude, Non Alcoholic (0.5%) Cornwall, England	£45

WHITE WINE

	Bottle
Catena Alta Chardonnay, 2022 Mendoza, Argentina	£68
Chablis, Icauna, 2020 Burgundy, France	£57
Chateau St Michelle, 2021 Columbia Valley, Washington State, USA	£50
Esporão Alandra, 2022 Alentejo, Portugal	£42
Journey's End Weather Station Sauvignon Blanc, 2022 Stellenbosch, South Africa	£48
Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi, 2023 Piemonte, Italy	£53
Pulpo Albariño Pagos del Rey Rías Baixas, 2023 Galicia, Spain	£50
Reign of Terroir Chenin Blanc, 2024 Swartland, South Africa	£38
Réserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet, 2023 Languedoc-Roussillon, France	£44
Santo Santorini Assyrtiko, 2022 Santorini, Greece	£72
The Prisoner Chardonnay, 2021 California, USA	£110
Tornatore Etna Bianco, 2022 Sicily, Italy	£55

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

FITZROY

LONDON

DRINKS LIST

ROSÉ WINE

	Bottle
Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato, 2023 Veneto, Italy	£38
Vivanco Rioja Rosado, 2023 Rioja, Spain	£42
Whispering Angel, 2024 Provence, France	£65

RED WINE

	Bottle
Barbera d'Asti, Enrico Serafino, 2021 Piedmont, Italy	£50
Blason d'Issan, Margaux, 2020 Bordeaux, France	£99
Château Musar, Hochar, 2019 Bekaa Valley, Lebanon	£73
Reign of Terroir Pinotage, 2023 Swartland, South Africa	£38
Ritme, Priorat, 2020 Catalonia, Spain	£54
Ruffino Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, 2021 Tuscany, Italy	£62
Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2018 California, USA	£125
Talenti Brunello di Montalcino, 2019 Tuscany, Italy	£145
Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2018 California, USA	£125
TOUT AOP Blaye Côtes de Bordeaux Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon,	
Anqui, 2020 Bordeaux, France	£47
Valdivieso Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020 Central Valley, Chile	£42
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Classico La Dama, 2020 Veneto, Italy	£69
Yealands Single Vineyard Pinot Noir, 2020 Marlborough, New Zealand	£48
Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, 2023 Uco Valley, Argentina	£53



Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



DRINKS LIST

COCKTAILS

Paloma	£16
Old Fashioned	£16
Kimpton Punch	£16
Lucky George	£16
Aperol Spritz	£16
Martini	
Classic	£16
Espresso	£16
Apple	£16
Lycee	£16
Passion Fruit	£16
Mule	
London	£16
lrish	£16
Moscow	£16
Jamaican	£16

SPIRITS

	25ml 50ml
Beefeater Gin	£8 £12
Hendrick's Gin	£8.5 £13
Monkey 47 Gin	£12 £17
Absolute Vodka	£8 £12
Grey Goose Vodka	£9 £14
Havana Club 3yo Rum	£8 £10
Havana Club 7yo Rum	£9 £14
Monkey Shoulder Whisky	£8 £12
Buffalo Trace Whiskey	£8 £12
Ardbeg 10yo Whisky	£9 £14
Woodford Reserve Whiskey	£9 £14
Macallan 12yo Whisky	£13 £19
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac	£8 £12
Olmeca Blanco Tequila	£8 £12
Casamigos Tequila	£11 £16

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

FITZROY

LONDON

DRINKS LIST

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni Beer	£7.5
Meantime Lager	£7.5
Meantime Pale Ale	£7.5
Draught Beer	£8.5

SOFT DRINKS

	200ml
Coca-Cola 78kcal	£4
Diet Coke Okcal	£4
Lemonade 25kcal	£4
Juices	£4
Orange 88kcal	

Apple 90kcal Cranberry 42kcal

Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether items contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has an allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.